
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

5-209b. Exam Schedule

Wed, 04 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Decision-Making Process in Russian Foreign Policy  B14-801  Morozov E.M.
Wed, 04 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Decision-Making Process in Russian Foreign Policy  B14-802  Morozov E.M.
Fri, 06 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Diplomatic and Consular Service  B14-801  Suslina I.V.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Conflicts and Principles of International Security  B15-802  Morozov E.M.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Conflicts and Principles of International Security  B15-801  Morozov E.M.
Mon, 21 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT World Politics  B15-801  Morozov E.M.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information-Analytical Systems And Knowledge Databases  B16-801

 Artamonov A.A., Ionkina K.V., Tretyakov E.S.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Project Modeling and Data Management  B16-801  Ischenko N.I.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT World Politics  B15-802  Morozov E.M.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 17:00 ATT History of Science and Engineering  M17-801  Olchak A.S., Muraviev S.E.
Thu, 24 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Principles Of Foreign Trade Within The Nuclear Fuel Cycle  B15-801, B15-802

 Ushmarov I.A., Ionkina K.V.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Constitutional Law of Russia and of Foreign Countries  B16-801

 Moiseeva O.A.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Natural Basics of Chemical and Biochemical Technologies  B17-801

 Rochev V.Y.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History of International Relations  B17-801  Myakinina N.P.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History of Science and Engineering  M17-801  Muraviev S.E., Olchak A.S.
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analysis of High-tech Global Market  M17-801  Abdulov R.E.


